YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2062 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M Jukie| con | Lab | M | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30 405 | 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF | MidlandsT o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2062 |549|651| 159 | 174 | 638 | 492 | 443 |1000| 1062 | 245 | 522 | 705 | 590 | 1175| 887 264 670 441 507 179
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some people have suggested that criminal
trials should be televised in this country. If
this ever happened, do you think you would
or would not watch television coverage of
criminal trials?
| definitely would 9 9 11 7 13110 11 7 10 9 6 12 10 8 7 12 11 8 11 11 7
| probably would 30 29 31 31 34|28 32 25 29 30 34 32 28 27 30 30 28 31 28 29 30
TOTAL WOULD 39 38 42 38 47 38 43 32 39 39 40 44 38 35 37 42 39 39 39 40 37
| probably wouldn't 32 39 30 32 31|36 30 35 31 32 27 24 34 37 34 28 31 32 34 28 35
| definitely wouldn't 19 16 20 24 18| 17 19 26 20 19 18 17 19 23 20 19 17 21 17 20 20
TOTAL WOULDN'T 51 55 50 56 49 53 49 61 51 51 45 41 53 60 54 47 48 58 51 48 55
Don't know 0|7 8 7 5|8 8 7|10 11|15 16 9 5|9 11| 12 9 10 11 8
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